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Title

45-47-49 Eighth v Conti

Alevy v Herz

Bagley v 1122 East 180oth

Bazdaric v Almah Partners

Brigham v NYC Loft Board

Chu v Chinese-American Planning
Consolidated Restaurant v Westport Insurance
CWCapital Cobalt v CWCapital Invst.

Elberg v Crabapple Corp.

Fish v Singer

Fisher v Hauman

Foley v O'Neill

Fritschler v Draper Management

Gardner v Virtuoso Ltd.

Goetz Fitzpatrick v OTR Media Group
Gonzalez v City of New York

Gonzalez v College of Mount Saint Vincent
Gray v City of NY

Hefti v NYS Division of Housing

Judith Haskin v NYS Division of Housing and Comm Renewal

Lopez v Shea
Marlon Mindley v The State of New York

Matter of Schneider
Monaco v NY University
Montgomery v 215 Chrystie LLC
N. Sara v Brian N

Napoli v James

Orozco v City of NY
People v Cesar Taveras
People v Cheyenne Carter
People v Craig Sadowski
People v Dameon Harris
People v Eric Ortiz

People v Felipe Olave
People v Fernando Rivera
People v Gerald Douglas
People v Gustavo Holguin

Motion Number

M-1759
M-2084
M-1557
M-1800&2041
M-2078
M-333
M-1772
M-1726
M-1357
M-2105
M-1875
M-1911
M-1782
M-1847
M-1457
M-876
M-878
M-1850
M-1380 & M-1703
M-1931
M-1572
M-1720
M-2013
M-1231&1398
M-2068
M-2062
M-1901
M-219
M-1950
M-4038
M-1949
M-1939
M-2116
M-1919
M-1860
M-1861
M-1601


http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/06_Jun/23/PDF/45-47-49 Eighth v Conti (M-1759).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/06_Jun/23/PDF/Alevy v Herz (M-2084).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/06_Jun/23/PDF/Bagley v 1122 East 180th (M-1557).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/06_Jun/23/PDF/Bazdaric v Almah Partners (M-1800&2041).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/06_Jun/23/PDF/Brigham v NYC Loft Board (M-2078).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/06_Jun/23/PDF/Chu v Chinese-American Planning (M-333).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/06_Jun/23/PDF/Consolidated Restaurant v Westport Insurance (M-1772).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/06_Jun/23/PDF/CWCapital Cobalt v CWCapital Invst. (M-1726).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/06_Jun/23/PDF/Elberg v Crabapple Corp. (M-1357) .pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/06_Jun/23/PDF/Fish v Singer (M-2105).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/06_Jun/23/PDF/Fisher v Hauman (M-1875).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/06_Jun/23/PDF/Foley v O'Neill (M-1911).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/06_Jun/23/PDF/Fritschler v Draper Management (M-1782).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/06_Jun/23/PDF/Gardner v Virtuoso Ltd. (M-1847).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/06_Jun/23/PDF/Goetz Fitzpatrick v OTR Media Group (M-1457).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/06_Jun/23/PDF/Gonzalez v City of New York (M-876).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/06_Jun/23/PDF/Gonzalez v College of Mount Saint Vincent (M-878).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/06_Jun/23/PDF/Gray v City of NY (M-1850).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/06_Jun/23/PDF/Hefti v NYS Division of Housing (M-1380 & M-1703).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/06_Jun/23/PDF/Judith Haskin v NYS Division of Housing and Comm Renewal (M-1931).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/06_Jun/23/PDF/Lopez v Shea (M-1572).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/06_Jun/23/PDF/Marlon Mindley v The State of New York (M-1720).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/06_Jun/23/PDF/Matter of Schneider (M-2013).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/06_Jun/23/PDF/Monaco v NY University (M-1231&1398).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/06_Jun/23/PDF/Montgomery v 215 Chrystie LLC (M-2068).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/06_Jun/23/PDF/N. Sara v Brian N (M-2062).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/06_Jun/23/PDF/Napoli v James (M-1901).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/06_Jun/23/PDF/Orozco v City of NY (M-219).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/06_Jun/23/PDF/People v Cesar Taveras (M-1950).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/06_Jun/23/PDF/People v Cheyenne Carter (M-4038).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/06_Jun/23/PDF/People v Craig Sadowski (M-1949).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/06_Jun/23/PDF/People v Dameon Harris (M-1939).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/06_Jun/23/PDF/People v Eric Ortiz (M-2116).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/06_Jun/23/PDF/People v Felipe Olave (M-1919).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/06_Jun/23/PDF/People v Fernando Rivera (M-1860).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/06_Jun/23/PDF/People v Gerald Douglas (M-1861).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/06_Jun/23/PDF/People v Gustavo Holguin (M-1691).pdf

People v Laura Jones

People v Mark Jurgins
People v Rashea Fryer
People v Raymond Guzman
People v Rickey Hayes
People v Tarik Jenkins

Perez v Long Island Concrete
RCM CMG v Giordano
Rennock v Rennock

Rooney v D.P. Consulting Corp.

Staten Island Care v Zucker
Stern v City of NY

Surrey NY v Surrey Realty
Wells Fargo v Carol Hayden
Wong v Wong

M-611

M-466

M-613
M-1998
M-1926
M-1935
M-1649
M-1977
M-2020 & 2021
M-1859
M-1976
M-1902
M-1963
M-1014
M-1386 et seq.


http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/06_Jun/23/PDF/People v Laura Jones (M-611).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/06_Jun/23/PDF/People v Mark Jurgins (M-466).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/06_Jun/23/PDF/People v Rashea Fryer (M-613).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/06_Jun/23/PDF/People v Raymond Guzman (M-1998).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/06_Jun/23/PDF/People v Rickey Hayes (M-1926).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/06_Jun/23/PDF/People v Tarik Jenkins (M-1935).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/06_Jun/23/PDF/Perez v Long Island Concrete (M-1649).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/06_Jun/23/PDF/RCM CMG v Giordano (M-1977).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/06_Jun/23/PDF/Rennock v Rennock (M-2020 & 2021).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/06_Jun/23/PDF/Rooney v D.P. Consulting Corp. (M-1859).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/06_Jun/23/PDF/Staten Island Care v Zucker (M-1976).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/06_Jun/23/PDF/Stern v City of NY (M-1902).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/06_Jun/23/PDF/Surrey NY v Surrey Realty (M-1963).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/06_Jun/23/PDF/Wells Fargo v Carol Hayden (M-1014).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/06_Jun/23/PDF/Wong v Wong (M-1386 et seq.).pdf

